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Affiliation-ID Interest Type Email
383447 UoP freddie.franks@univarusa.com
384254 MP freddie.franks@univarusa.com
386224 HWR freddie.franks@univarusa.com
407044 HWT lee.jarrett@univarusa.com
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Document Type Process Date
HWG Logged 03/04/2016
RHWT Logged 03/04/2016
RHWT Completeness Review 03/08/2016
RHWT Ready for Data Entry 04/29/2016
RHWT Data Entry Completed 04/29/2016
RHWT Final Review 05/04/2016
RHWT Notification Letter Emailed 05/05/2016
RHWT Booked into Oculus §#¢% 05/05/2016
RMH Logged 03/04/2016

http://webapps.dep.state.fl.us/DepDocLog/33536/document-details

Discontinued On

Native ID

FLD020985727
FLD020985727
FLD020985727
FLD020985727

Author

SIMMONS_JLS

SIMMONS_JLS

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

SIMMONS_JLS

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

THURSBY_K

SIMMONS_JLS

Native Name
Univar USA Inc
Univar USA Inc
Univar USA Inc
Univar USA Inc

Delete

x

X X %X XX X X X

5/5/2016



Pending Document Details

RMH Completeness Review

RMH Ready for Data Entry

RMH Data Entry Completed

RMH Final Review

RMH Notification Letter Emailed

RMH Booked into Oculus ‘5‘}(‘%

RUOH Logged

RUOH Completeness Review

RUOH Withdrawn §#¢%
Add A New Process

Document Type Process

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/24/2016

03/25/2016

03/25/2016

03/25/2016

03/04/2016

03/08/2016

03/08/2016

TENACE_L
TENACE_L
SIMMONS_JLS
TENACE_L
TENACE_L

TENACE_L

SIMMONS_JLS
ASHWOOD_]

ASHWOOD_J]

Date

Page 2 of 2

X % X %X X X X X

lHazardous Waste Generator (HWG) ll |Completeness Review

Comments
Document
Type Date
General
Commont 03/04/2016
RHWT  03/08/2016
RHWT  03/08/2016
RHWT  04/29/2016
RMH  03/24/2016
RUOH  03/08/2016

Comment

Notification has an origina

V] |05/05/2016

| signature.
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Researched Certificate of Liability history. No Cert. on newest version of the form on file.

Author

SIMMONS_JLS

HORLICK_S

Email to Lee Jarrett: The Certificate of Liability form that we have on file is outdated. Please submit a new
Certificate of Liability Insurance Hazardous Waste Transporter and Used Oil Handler, DEP Form 62-730.900
(5)(a), effective April 23, 2013, for your Hazardous Waste Transporter (HWT) registration renewal. The

insurance documents submitted must be hand signed (Wet signature) by an authorized agent of the
insurance provider on file with the Florida Office of Insurance Regulation. You may include all three facilities

HORLICK_S

on the same form. As soon as possible, please mail the required forms to: DEP Waste Management
Divisioné HWPP, MS4560 2600 Blair Stone Rd. Tallahassee, FL 32399-2400 Let me know if you have any

questions or comments

Updated HWT/UOH Certificate of Liability received.
Please process as a transporter and transfer facility. Talked with Lee Jarrett to confirm since form has faint

markings.

UO registration completed thru ESSA on 3.7.16.
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