MyFDEP

Florida Department of Environmental Protection



Welcome, Kim Thursby. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ_USER. [Sign Out]

[Pending List]

[Pending List - this DocLog] [Edit DocLog] [Document Checkout]

Pending Document Details

NATIVE NAME: UNIVAR USA INC

DOC LOG ID: 33536 CHAZ ID: FLD020985727 CITY: TAMPA COUNTY: HILLSBOROUGH

View email records

HWG Email Template

Notification Approvals

RHWT Email Template

RHWT Approvals

RHWT Approva

Document Types

Document Type	Primary Type	Discontinued On
HWG	Υ	
RHWT	N	
RMH	N	
RUOH	N	

Email Addresses

Affiliation-ID	Interest Type	Email	Native ID	Native Name
383447	UOP	freddie.franks@univarusa.com	FLD020985727	Univar USA Inc
384254	MP	freddie.franks@univarusa.com	FLD020985727	Univar USA Inc
386224	HWR	freddie.franks@univarusa.com	FLD020985727	Univar USA Inc
407044	HWT	lee.jarrett@univarusa.com	FLD020985727	Univar USA Inc

Processes

Document Type	Process	Date	Author	Delete
HWG	Logged	03/04/2016	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RHWT	Logged	03/04/2016	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RHWT	Completeness Review	03/08/2016	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Ready for Data Entry	04/29/2016	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Data Entry Completed	04/29/2016	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RHWT	Final Review	05/04/2016	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Notification Letter Emailed	05/05/2016	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Booked into Oculus	05/05/2016	THURSBY_K	×
RMH	Logged	03/04/2016	SIMMONS_JLS	×

RMH	Completeness Review	03/24/2016	TENACE_L	×
RMH	Ready for Data Entry	03/24/2016	TENACE_L	×
RMH	Data Entry Completed	03/24/2016	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RMH	Final Review	03/25/2016	TENACE_L	×
RMH	Notification Letter Emailed	03/25/2016	TENACE_L	×
RMH	Booked into Oculus	03/25/2016	TENACE_L	×
RUOH	Logged	03/04/2016	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RUOH	Completeness Review	03/08/2016	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Withdrawn 💉	03/08/2016	ASHWOOD_J	×

Add A New Process

Document Type	Process	Date	
Hazardous Waste Generator (HWG)	Completeness Review	05/05/2016	Add Process

Comments

Document Type	Date	Comment	Author
General Comment	03/04/2016	Notification has an original signature.	SIMMONS_JLS
RHWT	03/08/2016	Researched Certificate of Liability history. No Cert. on newest version of the form on file.	HORLICK_S
RHWT	03/08/2016	Email to Lee Jarrett: The Certificate of Liability form that we have on file is outdated. Please submit a new Certificate of Liability Insurance Hazardous Waste Transporter and Used Oil Handler, DEP Form 62-730.900 (5)(a), effective April 23, 2013, for your Hazardous Waste Transporter (HWT) registration renewal. The insurance documents submitted must be hand signed (Wet signature) by an authorized agent of the insurance provider on file with the Florida Office of Insurance Regulation. You may include all three facilities on the same form. As soon as possible, please mail the required forms to: DEP Waste Management Division¿HWPP, MS4560 2600 Blair Stone Rd. Tallahassee, FL 32399-2400 Let me know if you have any questions or comments. Thanks	HORLICK_S
RHWT	04/29/2016	Updated HWT/UOH Certificate of Liability received.	HORLICK_S
RMH	03/24/2016	Please process as a transporter and transfer facility. Talked with Lee Jarrett to confirm since form has faint markings.	TENACE_L
RUOH	03/08/2016	UO registration completed thru ESSA on 3.7.16.	ASHWOOD_J

Add A New Comment

Document Type	Comments	
Hazardous Waste Generator (HWG)		Add Comment
	Y	

DEP Home | About DEP